
KC
VM

 0
4/

24
 1

24
_7

 
Ad

ve
rti

se
 in

 V
al

uM
ai

l M
ag

az
in

e 
C

al
l (

81
6)

 2
83

-0
90

0

ORDER.GOODCENTSSUBS.COM

Purchase of 
$25 or more

16” Sub

8” Sub

Redeem coupon in store only.
May not be combined with any other offers.

Dine-in, carry-out only. 
Valid at Overland Park location only.

Expires 05/26/24.
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